Date/venue

12/20/24,9:30 PM
PISTAS

12/20/24,9:30 PM
PISTA 6

12/20/24,10:20 PM
PISTAS

12/20/24,10:220 PM
PISTA 6

12/20/24,11:10 PM
PISTAS

12/20/24,11:10 PM
PISTA 6

I OPEN OPS - LIFE PADEL INDOOR ABRERA

Calendar: Primera Masculina / Grupo 2

Home

Maxime Bosch
Adrian Marquillos Ruiz

Joan Pujol
Edgar Moragas

Ivan Montes
Javi Marin

David Gallardo Biosca
Alejandro Platas Ortega

Maxime Bosch
Adrian Marquillos Ruiz

Ivdn Montes
Javi Marin

1/1

Result

94

9-7

5-9

9-8

9-2

9-7

Away team

David Gallardo Biosca
Alejandro Platas Ortega

Ivdn Montes
Javi Marin

Maxime Bosch
Adrian Marquillos Ruiz

Joan Pujol
Edgar Moragas

Joan Pujol
Edgar Moragas

David Gallardo Biosca
Alejandro Platas Ortega
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